                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
LM590/2/04 4 590 320 175 401 1368
LM590/2/05 5 590 329 175 501 1709
LM590/2/06 6 590 464 175 601 2050
LM590/2/07 7 590 535 175 702 2395
LM590/2/08 8 590 607 175 802 2736
LM590/2/09 9 590 678 175 902 3077
LM590/2/10 10 590 750 175 1002 3419
LM590/2/11 11 590 822 175 1103 3763
LM590/2/12 12 590 893 175 1203 4104
LM590/2/13 13 590 965 175 1303 4446
LM590/2/14 14 590 1306 175 1403 4787
LM590/2/15 15 590 1108 175 1504 5131
LM590/2/16 16 590 1180 175 1604 5473
LM590/2/17 17 590 1251 175 1704 5814
LM590/2/18 18 590 1323 175 1804 6155
LM590/2/19 19 590 1394 175 1904 6496
LM590/2/20 20 590 1466 175 2005 6841
LM590/2/21 21 590 1538 175 2105 7182
LM590/2/22 22 590 1609 175 2205 7523
LM590/2/23 23 590 1681 175 2305 7864
LM590/2/24 24 590 1752 175 2406 8209
LM590/2/25 25 590 1824 175 2506 8550
LM590/2/26 26 590 1896 175 2606 8891
LM590/2/27 27 590 1967 175 2706 9232
LM590/2/28 28 590 2039 175 2807 9577
LM590/2/29 29 590 2110 175 2907 9918
LM590/2/30 30 590 2182 175 3007 10259
LM590/2/31 31 590 2254 175 3107 10600
LM590/2/32 32 590 2325 175 3208 10945
LM590/2/33 33 590 2397 175 3308 11286
LM590/2/34 34 590 2468 175 3408 11627
LM590/2/35 35 590 2540 175 3508 11969
LM590/2/36 36 590 2612 175 3608 12310
LM590/2/37 37 590 2683 175 3709 12654
LM590/2/38 38 590 2755 175 3809 12996
LM590/2/39 39 590 2826 175 3909 13337
LM590/2/40 40 590 2898 175 4009 13678
LAMBETH  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 4
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
LM790/2/04 4 790 318 147 668 2279
LM790/2/05 5 790 389 147 835 2849
LM790/2/06 6 790 460 147 1002 3419
LM790/2/07 7 790 531 147 1169 3988
LM790/2/08 8 790 602 147 1336 4558
LM790/2/09 9 790 673 147 1503 5128
LM790/2/10 10 790 744 147 1670 5698
LM790/2/11 11 790 815 147 1837 6267
LM790/2/12 12 790 886 147 2004 6837
LM790/2/13 13 790 957 147 2171 7407
LM790/2/14 14 790 1028 147 2338 7977
LM790/2/15 15 790 1099 147 2505 8547
LM790/2/16 16 790 1170 147 2672 9116
LM790/2/17 17 790 1241 147 2839 9686
LM790/2/18 18 790 1312 147 3006 10256
LM790/2/19 19 790 1383 147 3173 10826
LM790/2/20 20 790 1454 147 3340 11395
LM790/2/21 21 790 1525 147 3507 11965
LM790/2/22 22 790 1596 147 3674 12535
LM790/2/23 23 790 1667 147 3841 13105
LM790/2/24 24 790 1738 147 4008 13675
LM790/2/25 25 790 1809 147 4175 14244
LM790/2/26 26 790 1880 147 4342 14814
LM790/2/27 27 790 1951 147 4509 15384
LM790/2/28 28 790 2022 147 4676 15954
LM790/2/29 29 790 2093 147 4843 16523
LM790/2/30 30 790 2164 147 5010 17093
LM790/2/31 31 790 2235 147 5177 17663
LM790/2/32 32 790 2306 147 5344 18233
LM790/2/33 33 790 2377 147 5511 18802
LM790/2/34 34 790 2448 147 5678 19372
LM790/2/35 35 790 2519 147 5845 19942
LM790/2/36 36 790 2590 147 6012 20512
LM790/2/37 37 790 2661 147 6179 21082
LM790/2/38 38 790 2732 147 6346 21651
LM790/2/39 39 790 2803 147 6513 22221
LM790/2/40 40 790 2874 147 6680 22791
Page 2 of 4
LAMBETH  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
LM975/2/04 4 975 306 147 528 1801
LM975/2/05 5 975 374 147 660 2252
LM975/2/06 6 975 442 147 792 2702
LM975/2/07 7 975 510 147 924 3153
LM975/2/08 8 975 578 147 1056 3603
LM975/2/09 9 975 646 147 1188 4053
LM975/2/10 10 975 714 147 1320 4504
LM975/2/11 11 975 782 147 1452 4954
LM975/2/12 12 975 850 147 1584 5404
LM975/2/13 13 975 918 147 1716 5855
LM975/2/14 14 975 986 147 1848 6305
LM975/2/15 15 975 1054 147 1980 6755
LM975/2/16 16 975 1122 147 2112 7206
LM975/2/17 17 975 1190 147 2244 7656
LM975/2/18 18 975 1258 147 2376 8106
LM975/2/19 19 975 1326 147 2508 8557
LM975/2/20 20 975 1394 147 2640 9007
LM975/2/21 21 975 1462 147 2772 9458
LM975/2/22 22 975 1530 147 2904 9908
LM975/2/23 23 975 1598 147 3036 10358
LM975/2/24 24 975 1666 147 3168 10809
LM975/2/25 25 975 1734 147 3300 11259
LM975/2/26 26 975 1802 147 3432 11709
LM975/2/27 27 975 1870 147 3564 12160
LM975/2/28 28 975 1938 147 3696 12610
LM975/2/29 29 975 2006 147 3828 13060
LM975/2/30 30 975 2074 147 3960 13511
LM975/2/31 31 975 2142 147 4092 13961
LM975/2/32 32 975 2210 147 4224 14411
LM975/2/33 33 975 2278 147 4356 14862
LM975/2/34 34 975 2346 147 4488 15312
LM975/2/35 35 975 2414 147 4620 15763
LM975/2/36 36 975 2482 147 4752 16213
LM975/2/37 37 975 2550 147 4884 16663
LM975/2/38 38 975 2618 147 5016 17114
LM975/2/39 39 975 2686 147 5148 17564
LM975/2/40 40 975 2754 147 5280 18014
Page 3 of 4
LAMBETH  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The Lambeth has a 10 year manufactures guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 4 of 4